BULLETIN SW-10
B-SERIES SWITCHES
PRESSURE
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
TEMPERATURE
YOUR PRESSURE AND
TEMPERATURE SWITCH SOURCE
A Halliburton Company

orders that do not have enough information
or have incorrect information.
HOW TO ORDER
When “XFS” is desired:
1. Setpoint must be indicated.
2. Increasing or decreasing pressure must
be indicated.
Ex:  B424B XFS 100#
Set: 60# decreasing
3. For differential pressure switches, static
operating pressure must also be specified.
For other Ashcroft switch models request Ashcroft
Bulletin, Switch Quick Guide QG-3
All product information pages mentioned in this
bulletin can be downloaded from our web site.
A
Ø 0.28
(3 Holes)
D
C
G
F
E
B
Ø 0.34
(2 Holes)
H
J
I
K
3/4 NPT
1/4 NPT
Female
Bracket When
Required “XBP”
Variation
A B C D E F G
5 4 31⁄4 35⁄16 23⁄4 25⁄16 13⁄16
(127) (102) (83) (84) (70) (59) (30)
A B C D E F G H I
511⁄16 4 31⁄4 35⁄16 51⁄8 238⁄49 57⁄16 27⁄8 23⁄4
(144) (102) (83) (84) (130) (44) (138) (73) (70)
B
Ø 0.28
(3 Holes)
D
A (X06)
C
X06 Variation
1/2 NPT Male &
1/4 NPT Female
3/4 NPT
F
1/4 NPT
Female
H
A
I
G
E
A
Ø 0.28
(3 Holes)
C
1/4 NPT
High
Pressure
Inlet
1/4 NPT
Low Pressure
Inlet